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Women / XS / Sr B4
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lyric Lowman498
Basels All Star

9.500 9.800 9.8509.750 38.900
3T 6T 2 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Surratt130
Maximum Athletics

9.400 9.900 9.7509.700 38.750
8T 1T 3 2 2 

2 

Elizabeth Pfister307
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.750 9.5509.900 38.700
3T 8T 1 5 3T

3T

Caitlynn Skeese342
Above the Bar

9.600 9.900 9.7009.500 38.700
1 1T 5 3 3T

3T

Lacey Spaulding414
Rise Gymnastics

9.300 9.850 9.3509.550 38.050
11T 4T 4 8T 5 

5 

Cadence Caldwell774
Sunburst Gymnastics

9.550 9.750 9.2009.300 37.800
2 8T 9T 10T 6 

6 

Norah Staller678
HGC/JCC

9.350 9.900 9.4509.050 37.750
10 1T 13 6 7 

7 

Shelbie Treble-Becker478
RCG

9.500 9.850 9.6508.700 37.700
3T 4T 15 4 8 

8 

Ohanna Gallegos488
Basels All Star

9.400 9.800 9.3509.100 37.650
8T 6T 12 8T 9T

9T

Heaven Hunt758
American FF

9.450 9.650 9.1009.450 37.650
7 10 6T 12T 9T

9T

Carol Nguyen242
Texas Star

9.300 9.550 9.2009.300 37.350
11T 12T 9T 10T 11 

11 

Isabella Way159
World Champions Cntr

9.200 9.550 9.1009.450 37.300
13 12T 6T 12T 12 

12 

Whitley Caserio867
H-Town Elite

9.000 9.200 9.4009.300 36.900
14T 14T 9T 7 13 

13 

Sophia Barraza288
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.200 9.0508.950 36.700
3T 14T 14 14 14 

14 

Brooklyn Atwood764
Flips Texas

9.000 9.600 8.7009.350 36.650
14T 11 8 15 15 

15 
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